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UCL Media Planner – Knock out stage matchday 7b 
 

 
Matches to be played on Tuesday 25 February – Media Activities refer to Monday 24 February unless otherwise stated.  
All times are LOCAL times. 
 
 
Club  Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
Olympiacos FC   Thomas Bihtas 

tbihtas@olympiacos.org 
+30 6944 131 443 

 
Jorn Hojmark 
jorn.hojmark@pol.dk 
+45 40 38 19 94 

Manchester United FC 20:00 at the stadium 09:30 at Carrington training 
ground, England. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Karen Shotbolt 
karen.shotbolt@manutd.co.uk 
+44 7780956010 

     

Football Club Zenit 12:00 at the stadium 15:30 at the training 
ground. First 15 minutes 
open to media. 

Evgeny Gusev 
gusev@fc-zenit.ru 
+7 931 0000 156 

Taras Mukovoz 
terrysimple@yandex.ru 
+7 904 559 88 07 Borussia Dortmund 20:30 at the stadium 21:00 at the stadium. First 

15 minutes open to media. 
Sascha Fligge 
sascha.fligge@bvb.de 
+49 151 61 11 40 33 
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Matches to be played on Wednesday 26 February – Media Activities refer to Tuesday 25 February unless otherwise stated.  
All times are LOCAL times. 
 
 

Club  Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
Galatasaray A.S. 17:30 at Florya training 

ground 
18:00 at Florya training 
ground. First 15 minutes 
open to media. 

Bener Onar 
bener.onar@galatasaray.org 
+90 541 949 95 91 

Amanuel Abate 
amanuelabate@yahoo.com 
+41 78 677 0678 

Chelsea FC 15:15 at Kasimpasa 
training centre, Mimar 
Sinan Mah., Bahçeköy Cad., 
Çatal Çiftlik Sok., No 1 
Kemerburgaz, 
Eyüp/İstanbul 

15:45 at Kasimpasa 
training centre. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Steve Atkins 
steve.atkins@chelseafc.com 
+44 7590 771 849 

     

FC Schalke 04 15:00 at the stadium 16:00 at the stadium. First 
15 minutes open to media. 

Thomas Spiegel 
thomas.spiegel@schalke04.de 
+49 173 190 4173 Jacob Wadland 

jwad@dbu.dk 
+45 5131 5324 Real Madrid CF 18:30 at the stadium 19:00 at the stadium. First 

15 minutes open to media. 
Juan Camilo Andrade 
jcandrade@realmadrid.es 
+34 681 27 26 91 

 


